
Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 78 SOLDANI GABRIELE E  24 22 25 19 21 24  135    
2 145 CALO' ENZO E  23 22 21 20 22 23  131    
3 54 CALO' GIUSEPPE E  23 21 23 18 22 22  129    
4 66 MORETTI CLAUDIO E  21 21 22 21 20 21  126    
5 24 RUBERTI MARIO CLAUDIO E  25 20 22 20 18 20  125    
6 38 PUPO GIUSEPPE 1  21 21 22 18 21 22  125    
7 52 BUSDRAGHI DANIELE 1  23 18 22 19 18 22  122    
8 36 BOLDRINI FILIPPO E  22 19 22 17 20 21  121    
9 128 GARATTI FABIO 1  23 18 21 17 20 21 7 120    

10 92 CARDINETTI EMANUELE 1  21 19 22 18 19 21 5 120    
11 41 BIZZIERI GIANFRANCO E  23 17 22 15 20 22  119    
12 102 ROMAGNOLI LUCA E  22 19 21 19 19 19  119    
13 76 SANI MANRICO E  22 19 19 18 19 22  119    
14 39 MORI GIACOMO E  20 21 23 19 16 20  119    
15 20 GAETANI ALESSANDRO 2  24 19 23 14 18 21  119    
16 75 BARTALINI ELIANO 3 VE 19 20 20 22 17 20  118    
17 127 GIBELLINI ENZO E SV 18 18 22 18 19 22  117    
18 136 PISCITELLI NICOLA 1  21 19 24 14 18 20  116    
19 142 GIOVANI MAURIZIO E  21 19 22 18 13 22  115    
20 109 SERANGELI LUCA 1  22 18 20 17 18 20  115    
21 119 CABRA DAVIDE 1  21 17 20 17 17 22  114    
22 149 SCOTTI DAVIDE 2  23 15 24 16 18 18 7 114    
23 68 ARDESI ROBERTO 2  22 21 20 13 21 17 5 114    
24 72 SESTINI CARLO 2  22 17 19 19 16 21 4 114    
25 126 DELL'OSTE GUGLIELMO 1  21 20 21 16 15 20  113    
26 73 RISI ANDREA 3  21 19 22 17 15 19  113    
27 47 GRONCHI MAURIZIO E  23 17 19 21 12 20  112    
28 16 GORI MARIO 2  21 17 19 17 16 22  112    
29 69 SPINI MARCO 1  22 20 21 17 17 14  111    
30 64 MARTINELLI DAVIDE E  20 17 20 15 18 20  110    
31 107 SACRIPANTI SAMUELE E  20 15 19 19 16 21  110    
32 33 FASCETTI ROBERTO 1  21 15 23 15 17 19  110    
33 15 TUCI DINO 2  21 17 21 15 16 20  110    
34 34 ANTONELLI ALESSANDRO 3  20 18 18 16 19 19 7 110    
35 22 MARIANELLI FEDERICO 3  20 16 22 12 19 21 5 110    
36 120 VENTURINI EMANUELE 1  18 16 16 16 21 22  109    
37 44 BENEDETTI GUELFO 1  19 15 21 17 19 18  109    
38 129 DELL'AQUILA DAVIDE 2  20 18 20 17 17 17  109    
39 50 DAVERI FABIO 2 VE 21 18 20 14 15 21  109    
40 100 PAMANTINI VINICIO E  18 17 19 17 20 17  108    
41 130 BIGNOTTI MASSIMO 2  21 17 20 17 14 19  108    
42 135 JULITA MASSIMO 1 VE 19 17 20 16 17 19  108    
43 139 ROSSI ROBERTO 2 VE 20 15 18 20 14 21  108    
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44 48 SOLIMANO GIAN CARLO 1  17 19 20 14 15 22  107    
45 1 PUCCI RICCARDO 2 VE 22 16 21 15 14 19  107    
46 4 ZANUTTINI ALESSANDRO 1  18 18 23 13 15 19  106    
47 6 PERMUNIAN FABIO 3  19 15 21 12 19 20  106    
48 96 SOLDI PIERLUIGI 1  18 20 17 14 15 21  105    
49 93 LAVAGNI LUCA 3  19 18 15 16 20 16  104    
50 148 AMBROSETTI GIORGIO 3  18 18 16 17 17 18  104    
51 2 BORICO ANDREA 3  21 19 18 14 12 20  104    
52 62 TONINI MARCO 2  22 17 18 14 14 18  103    
53 14 ASCARI ALESSANDRO 3  15 22 21 16 17 12  103    
54 61 BARTALESI RICCARDO 3  18 18 19 14 17 17  103    
55 74 BURRONI MICHELE 3  19 19 18 10 16 21  103    
56 31 D'ANGELICO MARIO 3 VE 19 15 17 15 19 18  103    
57 143 LO STORTO MAURO 2 VE 20 13 20 14 18 18  103    
58 118 MOSCHENI ARMANDO 3 VE 23 14 19 13 15 19  103    
59 8 ONESTI FABIO 3 AM 21 16 19 17 17 13  103    
60 12 PAGLIARANI ROBERTO 1  19 17 21 17 14 14  102    
61 117 GALLORINI NIKO 2  17 19 12 19 17 17  101    
62 105 PASSERA TIZIANO 2  19 15 20 15 13 19  101    
63 104 FOGLIANI ROBERTO 3  19 17 14 14 18 19  101    
64 101 SPADONI ELIO 3  20 18 16 16 16 15  101    
65 147 BAGGI LUCIANO E VE 17 14 17 16 16 21  101    
66 53 BONAIUTI OTELLO 3 SV 21 17 19 12 13 19  101    
67 65 ROTH CHRISTIANE 3 LA 19 17 16 13 14 22  101    
68 115 MENCARELLI SIMONE 3  19 14 18 16 17 15  99    
69 17 MARCHI MASSIMILIANO 3  21 17 20 13 15 13  99    
70 45 MANGANI FRANCESCO E  22 14 19 16 12 15  98    
71 10 GRACEFFA ANTONIO 3 VE 20 15 18 11 16 18  98    
72 9 RISI ROBERTO 2  18 17 19 12 13 18  97    
73 43 MELANI GABRIELE 3  20 19 14 14 16 14  97    
74 110 CABRA MAURIZIO 3  23 13 15 17 12 17  97    
75 146 CAPELLETTO ALESSANDRO 3 VE 19 18 16 15 10 19  97    
76 121 PANIZZA LUCA 3 JM 16 16 17 15 15 18  97    
77 67 PACE FRANCO 3 AM 19 14 13 14 19 18  97    
78 35 SFORZI ANTONELLO 2  18 15 19 14 15 15  96    
79 63 TONINI ALESSANDRO 3 AV 19 15 19 8 15 20  96    
80 21 BALDUCCI ROBERTO 3  14 15 20 15 13 18  95    
81 77 CANESCHI ANDREA 3  17 17 15 12 15 18  94    
82 27 FRANCHI SAVERIO 2  17 19 15 16 15 11  93    
83 122 PAGLIARI GIORGIO 3 VE 16 14 18 15 12 18  93    
84 141 ROVETTA OTTORINO 2 SV 18 13 17 16 14 15  93    
85 58 PETAGINE ANA CECILIA 3 LA 18 14 17 10 15 19  93    
86 97 TORDI PAOLO 3  19 9 17 16 19 12  92    
87 106 MORO FLAVIO 3  17 15 15 12 15 18  92    
88 138 BODECCHI GIANCARLO 3 VE 20 15 15 13 11 18  92    
89 60 SESTINI SIMONA 3 LA 17 13 14 15 14 19  92    
90 25 LORIGA LUCA 3  12 16 17 14 15 17  91    
91 55 SOLIMANO LUCA 3 JM 18 17 14 14 14 14  91    
92 95 OSELLAME CLAUDIO 2  18 16 16 10 14 15  89    
93 29 BARTALINI ELIO 3 VE 18 13 16 14 10 18  89    
94 125 VIDONI FEDERICO 3 AM 18 14 16 13 15 13  89    



95 18 MAGNANENSI DANTE 2  18 15 13 13 14 15  88    
96 137 CASTOLDI ALBERTO 3  17 13 18 12 10 18  88    
97 112 COLOMBELLI GAUDENZIO 3  19 13 16 10 13 16  87    
98 94 MANAZZON ALAIN 3  12 13 19 13 12 18  87    
99 56 CUCCAROLO PAOLA 3 LA 15 15 14 11 13 19  87    

100 59 FERRANTI FILIPPO 3 JM 15 19 16 9 14 14  87    
101 131 ZOCCHE GIORGIO 3  17 15 12 14 11 17  86    
102 3 FONTIROSSI CLAUDIO 3 VE 17 13 18 9 12 17  86    
103 23 BALLAROTTA ANTONIO 2 VE 20 15 11 10 14 15  85    
104 111 BICCHI ALDO 2 VE 22 11 14 12 13 12  84    
105 70 SPINI FRANCESCO 3 AV 17 13 16 13 12 12  83    
106 40 BUGLIONE CARMINE 2  16 16 17 6 14 13  82    
107 19 MECACCI LUCIANO 3  12 17 12 8 16 17  82    
108 140 DE MARS BARBARA 3 LA 16 14 15 13 11 13  82    
109 71 ERMINI FRANCO 3  14 14 16 12 11 14  81    
110 123 SALOMONI MICHELE 3  16 13 13 11 13 13  79    
111 57 BACCHETTINI FRANCESCO 3 JM 15 13 15 9 12 15  79    
112 42 BUGLIONE FELICE ANIELLO 3 SV 16 15 13 11 10 12  77    
113 113 MOCANU MARIAN ALEXANDRU3 AV 14 8 11 11 15 14  73    
114 13 SULLIO ROSSANO 3 AM 14 11 14 10 7 17  73    
115 114 PALERMI MARSILIO 3  13 14 10 12 9 11  69    
116 103 CLARINI ANGELA 3 LA 14 12 15 7 7 14  69    
117 133 MARRAMI MARIO ARNOLDO 3 AM 14 12 11 6 10 14  67    
118 134 MANCINI FABRIZIO 3 AM 12 11 14 9 8 12  66    
119 5 PERARO MAURIZIO 3  14 13 12 5 14 5  63    
120 98 MACCAFERRI IVANO 3  13 5 15 11 5 14  63    
121 51 BRACCI ROBERTO 3 VE 16 14 15   17  62    
122 7 LAZZERONI IACOPO 3     16 15 22  53    
123 91 SANTINI MATTEO 3 AM 9 9 11 6 4 14  53    
124 37 LUCARINI RAFFAELLO 3 AM 17 16 20     53    
125 46 BASSI SILVANA 3 LA 11 7 12 7 5 9  51    
126 108 GNESI MAURO 3  19 15 14     48    
127 28 CIAMPINI ADRIANO 3 AM 19 14 13  2   48    
128 26 BELCARI FRANCO 3  15 13 16     44    
129 30 ROSSELLI FRANCO 3 AM  15 13     28    
130 99 PARA DANIELE 3 AM  5 6 5 3 6  25    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 78 SOLDANI GABRIELE E  24 22 25 19 21 24  135    
2 145 CALO' ENZO E  23 22 21 20 22 23  131    
3 54 CALO' GIUSEPPE E  23 21 23 18 22 22  129    
4 66 MORETTI CLAUDIO E  21 21 22 21 20 21  126    
5 24 RUBERTI MARIO CLAUDIO E  25 20 22 20 18 20  125    
6 36 BOLDRINI FILIPPO E  22 19 22 17 20 21  121    
7 41 BIZZIERI GIANFRANCO E  23 17 22 15 20 22  119    
8 102 ROMAGNOLI LUCA E  22 19 21 19 19 19  119    
9 76 SANI MANRICO E  22 19 19 18 19 22  119    

10 39 MORI GIACOMO E  20 21 23 19 16 20  119    
11 142 GIOVANI MAURIZIO E  21 19 22 18 13 22  115    

CLASSIFICA ECCELLENZA



12 47 GRONCHI MAURIZIO E  23 17 19 21 12 20  112    
13 64 MARTINELLI DAVIDE E  20 17 20 15 18 20  110    
14 107 SACRIPANTI SAMUELE E  20 15 19 19 16 21  110    
15 100 PAMANTINI VINICIO E  18 17 19 17 20 17  108    
16 45 MANGANI FRANCESCO E  22 14 19 16 12 15  98    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 38 PUPO GIUSEPPE 1  21 21 22 18 21 22  125    
2 52 BUSDRAGHI DANIELE 1  23 18 22 19 18 22  122    
3 128 GARATTI FABIO 1  23 18 21 17 20 21 7 120    
4 92 CARDINETTI EMANUELE 1  21 19 22 18 19 21 5 120    
5 136 PISCITELLI NICOLA 1  21 19 24 14 18 20  116    
6 109 SERANGELI LUCA 1  22 18 20 17 18 20  115    
7 119 CABRA DAVIDE 1  21 17 20 17 17 22  114    
8 126 DELL'OSTE GUGLIELMO 1  21 20 21 16 15 20  113    
9 69 SPINI MARCO 1  22 20 21 17 17 14  111    

10 33 FASCETTI ROBERTO 1  21 15 23 15 17 19  110    
11 120 VENTURINI EMANUELE 1  18 16 16 16 21 22  109    
12 44 BENEDETTI GUELFO 1  19 15 21 17 19 18  109    
13 48 SOLIMANO GIAN CARLO 1  17 19 20 14 15 22  107    
14 4 ZANUTTINI ALESSANDRO 1  18 18 23 13 15 19  106    
15 96 SOLDI PIERLUIGI 1  18 20 17 14 15 21  105    
16 12 PAGLIARANI ROBERTO 1  19 17 21 17 14 14  102    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 20 GAETANI ALESSANDRO 2  24 19 23 14 18 21  119    
2 149 SCOTTI DAVIDE 2  23 15 24 16 18 18 7 114    
3 68 ARDESI ROBERTO 2  22 21 20 13 21 17 5 114    
4 72 SESTINI CARLO 2  22 17 19 19 16 21 4 114    
5 16 GORI MARIO 2  21 17 19 17 16 22  112    
6 15 TUCI DINO 2  21 17 21 15 16 20  110    
7 129 DELL'AQUILA DAVIDE 2  20 18 20 17 17 17  109    
8 130 BIGNOTTI MASSIMO 2  21 17 20 17 14 19  108    
9 62 TONINI MARCO 2  22 17 18 14 14 18  103    

10 117 GALLORINI NIKO 2  17 19 12 19 17 17  101    
11 105 PASSERA TIZIANO 2  19 15 20 15 13 19  101    
12 9 RISI ROBERTO 2  18 17 19 12 13 18  97    
13 35 SFORZI ANTONELLO 2  18 15 19 14 15 15  96    
14 27 FRANCHI SAVERIO 2  17 19 15 16 15 11  93    
15 95 OSELLAME CLAUDIO 2  18 16 16 10 14 15  89    
16 18 MAGNANENSI DANTE 2  18 15 13 13 14 15  88    
17 40 BUGLIONE CARMINE 2  16 16 17 6 14 13  82    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 73 RISI ANDREA 3  21 19 22 17 15 19  113    
2 34 ANTONELLI ALESSANDRO 3  20 18 18 16 19 19 7 110    

CLASSIFICA SECONDA

CLASSIFICA TERZA

CLASSIFICA PRIMA



3 22 MARIANELLI FEDERICO 3  20 16 22 12 19 21 5 110    
4 6 PERMUNIAN FABIO 3  19 15 21 12 19 20  106    
5 93 LAVAGNI LUCA 3  19 18 15 16 20 16  104    
6 148 AMBROSETTI GIORGIO 3  18 18 16 17 17 18  104    
7 2 BORICO ANDREA 3  21 19 18 14 12 20  104    
8 14 ASCARI ALESSANDRO 3  15 22 21 16 17 12  103    
9 61 BARTALESI RICCARDO 3  18 18 19 14 17 17  103    

10 74 BURRONI MICHELE 3  19 19 18 10 16 21  103    
11 104 FOGLIANI ROBERTO 3  19 17 14 14 18 19  101    
12 101 SPADONI ELIO 3  20 18 16 16 16 15  101    
13 115 MENCARELLI SIMONE 3  19 14 18 16 17 15  99    
14 17 MARCHI MASSIMILIANO 3  21 17 20 13 15 13  99    
15 43 MELANI GABRIELE 3  20 19 14 14 16 14  97    
16 110 CABRA MAURIZIO 3  23 13 15 17 12 17  97    
17 21 BALDUCCI ROBERTO 3  14 15 20 15 13 18  95    
18 77 CANESCHI ANDREA 3  17 17 15 12 15 18  94    
19 97 TORDI PAOLO 3  19 9 17 16 19 12  92    
20 106 MORO FLAVIO 3  17 15 15 12 15 18  92    
21 25 LORIGA LUCA 3  12 16 17 14 15 17  91    
22 137 CASTOLDI ALBERTO 3  17 13 18 12 10 18  88    
23 112 COLOMBELLI GAUDENZIO 3  19 13 16 10 13 16  87    
24 94 MANAZZON ALAIN 3  12 13 19 13 12 18  87    
25 131 ZOCCHE GIORGIO 3  17 15 12 14 11 17  86    
26 19 MECACCI LUCIANO 3  12 17 12 8 16 17  82    
27 71 ERMINI FRANCO 3  14 14 16 12 11 14  81    
28 123 SALOMONI MICHELE 3  16 13 13 11 13 13  79    
29 114 PALERMI MARSILIO 3  13 14 10 12 9 11  69    
30 5 PERARO MAURIZIO 3  14 13 12 5 14 5  63    
31 98 MACCAFERRI IVANO 3  13 5 15 11 5 14  63    
32 7 LAZZERONI IACOPO 3     16 15 22  53    
33 108 GNESI MAURO 3  19 15 14     48    
34 26 BELCARI FRANCO 3  15 13 16     44    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 75 BARTALINI ELIANO 3 VE 19 20 20 22 17 20  118    
2 50 DAVERI FABIO 2 VE 21 18 20 14 15 21  109    
3 135 JULITA MASSIMO 1 VE 19 17 20 16 17 19  108    
4 139 ROSSI ROBERTO 2 VE 20 15 18 20 14 21  108    
5 1 PUCCI RICCARDO 2 VE 22 16 21 15 14 19  107    
6 31 D'ANGELICO MARIO 3 VE 19 15 17 15 19 18  103    
7 143 LO STORTO MAURO 2 VE 20 13 20 14 18 18  103    
8 118 MOSCHENI ARMANDO 3 VE 23 14 19 13 15 19  103    
9 147 BAGGI LUCIANO E VE 17 14 17 16 16 21  101    

10 10 GRACEFFA ANTONIO 3 VE 20 15 18 11 16 18  98    
11 146 CAPELLETTO ALESSANDRO 3 VE 19 18 16 15 10 19  97    
12 122 PAGLIARI GIORGIO 3 VE 16 14 18 15 12 18  93    
13 138 BODECCHI GIANCARLO 3 VE 20 15 15 13 11 18  92    
14 29 BARTALINI ELIO 3 VE 18 13 16 14 10 18  89    
15 3 FONTIROSSI CLAUDIO 3 VE 17 13 18 9 12 17  86    
16 23 BALLAROTTA ANTONIO 2 VE 20 15 11 10 14 15  85    

CLASSIFICA VETERANI



17 111 BICCHI ALDO 2 VE 22 11 14 12 13 12  84    
18 51 BRACCI ROBERTO 3 VE 16 14 15   17  62    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 127 GIBELLINI ENZO E SV 18 18 22 18 19 22  117    
2 53 BONAIUTI OTELLO 3 SV 21 17 19 12 13 19  101    
3 141 ROVETTA OTTORINO 2 SV 18 13 17 16 14 15  93    
4 42 BUGLIONE FELICE ANIELLO 3 SV 16 15 13 11 10 12  77    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 65 ROTH CHRISTIANE 3 LA 19 17 16 13 14 22  101    
2 58 PETAGINE ANA CECILIA 3 LA 18 14 17 10 15 19  93    
3 60 SESTINI SIMONA 3 LA 17 13 14 15 14 19  92    
4 56 CUCCAROLO PAOLA 3 LA 15 15 14 11 13 19  87    
5 140 DE MARS BARBARA 3 LA 16 14 15 13 11 13  82    
6 103 CLARINI ANGELA 3 LA 14 12 15 7 7 14  69    
7 46 BASSI SILVANA 3 LA 11 7 12 7 5 9  51    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 121 PANIZZA LUCA 3 JM 16 16 17 15 15 18  97    
2 55 SOLIMANO LUCA 3 JM 18 17 14 14 14 14  91    
3 59 FERRANTI FILIPPO 3 JM 15 19 16 9 14 14  87    
4 57 BACCHETTINI FRANCESCO 3 JM 15 13 15 9 12 15  79    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 63 TONINI ALESSANDRO 3 AV 19 15 19 8 15 20  96    
2 70 SPINI FRANCESCO 3 AV 17 13 16 13 12 12  83    
3 113 MOCANU MARIAN ALEXANDRU3 AV 14 8 11 11 15 14  73    

Pos. Pett. Nominativo C. Qua   A   B   C   A   B   C Bar. Tot. Fin. Tot.F Ame.
1 8 ONESTI FABIO 3 AM 21 16 19 17 17 13  103    
2 67 PACE FRANCO 3 AM 19 14 13 14 19 18  97    
3 125 VIDONI FEDERICO 3 AM 18 14 16 13 15 13  89    
4 13 SULLIO ROSSANO 3 AM 14 11 14 10 7 17  73    
5 133 MARRAMI MARIO ARNOLDO 3 AM 14 12 11 6 10 14  67    
6 134 MANCINI FABRIZIO 3 AM 12 11 14 9 8 12  66    
7 91 SANTINI MATTEO 3 AM 9 9 11 6 4 14  53    
8 37 LUCARINI RAFFAELLO 3 AM 17 16 20     53    
9 28 CIAMPINI ADRIANO 3 AM 19 14 13  2   48    

10 30 ROSSELLI FRANCO 3 AM  15 13     28    
11 99 PARA DANIELE 3 AM  5 6 5 3 6  25    

CLASSIFICA JUNIORES

CLASSIFICA CADETTI

CLASSIFICA AMATORI

CLASSIFICA SUPER VETERANI

CLASSIFICA LADIES














